JEYDE

Date: 08/20/09 Lat: 42.277381 Long: -85.577919
Current Geography Selection: (3 Selected) 1,3,5 mile radii: 328 E City: Kalamazoo Pop: 72,200

STOCKBRIDGE AVE, KALAMAZOO, MI 49001 County: Kalamazoo County Pop: 241,302
Zip: 49001 Pop: 20,777

Traffic Counts (DataMetrix)

1,3,5 mile radii: 328 E STOCKBRIDGE AVE, KALAMAZOO, MI 49001

Street Cross Street Traffic Count Type of Count** Dist.* Dir.*
Forest St S Westnedge Ave \1(:;:?2003 AADT 0.64 W
S Park St W Walnut St \1(2;2?2003 AADT 0.81 NW
S Westnedge Ave Inkster Ave \2(2;1?2003 AADT 0.90 SW
King Hwy Gibson St \1(2;?2003 AADT 1.08 NE
King Hwy 4th St \1(2;;?2003 AADT 1.08 NE
E Michigan Ave N Pitcher St \lfgézr?(;OOB AADT 1.10 N
W Michigan Ave S Westnedge Ave \z(;zr?gow AADT 1.19 NW
E Kalamazoo Ave N Pitcher St \1(2;??2003 AADT 1.19 N

E Michigan Ave Harrison St 52;2?2003 AADT 1.20 N
Allen Blvd Eleanor St \g(éla(:o 2003 AADT 1.27 NW
E Michigan Ave King Hwy \1(2;1“02003 AADT 1.30 NE
W Michigan Ave W Lovell St \2(:;:?2003 AADT 1.31 NW
Stadium Dr Oliver St 52;4'_?2003 AADT 1.39 w
Douglas Ave Douglas Ct \1(:;?%003 AADT 1.57 NW
W Main St Monroe St 52;2?2003 AADT 1.67 NW
N Park St Norway Ave 8,900 AADT 1.69 N

Year: 2003



Stadium Dr

N Westnedge Ave

S Westnedge Ave

Gull Rd

Gull Rd

N Park St

King Hwy

N Westnedge Ave

I-94

I-94

US Hwy 131 (Bus)

Wynn Rd

I-94

I-94

US Hwy 131 (Bus)

Brookview St

I-94

Stadium Dr

Gull Rd

I-94

United States Highway 131

W Main St

Howard St

Mabel St

Buchanan Ave

Humphrey St

Shaffer St

W Hopkins St

Sprinkle Rd

US Hwy 131 (Bus)

E Kilgore Rd

Lovers Ln

W Dunkley St

E Cork St

S Westnedge Ave

Barney Rd

King Hwy

Oakland Dr

S Drake Rd

Normandy Ave

E Ml Ave

W Kl Ave

Maple Hill Dr

20,200
Year: 2003

8,800
Year: 2003

30,900
Year: 2003

23,100
Year: 2003

22,700
Year: 2003

4,600
Year: 2003

5,100
Year: 2003

5,100
Year: 2003

61,100
Year: 2003

73,700
Year: 2003

6,900
Year: 2003

6,900
Year: 2003

41,600
Year: 2003

79,300
Year: 2003

5,400
Year: 2003

8,400
Year: 2003

85,600
Year: 2003

28,800
Year: 2003

59,300
Year: 2003

25,000
Year: 2003

51,200
Year: 2003

45,900
Year: 2003

32,700
Year: 2003

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

AADT

1.69

1.73

1.79

1.82

2.28

2.30

2.30

2.53

2.69

2.71

2.79

2.91

2.96

3.29

3.54

3.57

3.70

3.90

3.95

3.97

4.20

4.38

NW

SW

NE

NE

SE

NW

SW

NW

SW

NE



35,000

United States Highway 131 W Milham Rd Year: 2003

AADT 4.87 SW

* Distance and Direction from the Radius/Drive Time center point.
** Click here for glossary of Count Types (PDF)

Current year data is for the year 2008, 5 year projected data is for the year 2013. More About Our Data.
Demographic data © 2008 by Experian/Applied Geographic Solutions.
Traffic Count data © 2008 by DataMetrix. All rights reserved.
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